
 

412455\4883-3332-1840\ v1 

99 GARNSEY ROAD 
PITTSFORD, NY  14534  
(585) 419-8800 
 

STEPHEN J. MAIER 
ASSOCIATE 
DIRECT: 585.419.8959 
FAX: 585.419.8801 
SMAIER@HARRISBEACH.COM 
  

July 14, 2023 

 

 

 

FIRST AMENDMENT TO TAX AGREEMENT 

(NY Pulteney I, LLC) 

 

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS 

Tracking No. 7810-4685-1361 

David Oliver, Assessor 

Town of Pulteney 

9226 County Route 74 

Pulteney, New York 14874 

 

 Re:  Steuben County Industrial Development Agency and NY Pulteney I, LLC   

  Solar LLC: Distribution of First Amendment to Tax Agreement and Amended  

  NYS Form RP-412-a, "Application For Real Property Tax Exemption" 

 

Property:   8897 Chidsey Hill Road, Town of Pulteney, Steuben  

    County 

  Tax Map Number:  012.00-01-008.200 

   

Dear Mr. Oliver: 

 

On behalf of the Steuben County Industrial Development Agency (the "Agency"), I have 

enclosed for you, the Assessor of the taxing jurisdiction within which the above-referenced 

project is located, a completed and signed amended "Application for Real Property Tax 

Exemption" on NYS Form RP-412-a, with a copy of the related signed First Amended Tax (a/k/a 

PILOT) Agreement. 

 

The original Tax Agreement has been amended such that its term now expires on 

December 31, 2045. 

 

Should you have questions, please contact me at (585) 419-8959. 

 

Very truly yours, 

        

       Stephen J. Maier 
        

Stephen J. Maier 

Enclosures 

cc: Chief Elected Officials and School District Clerk Listed on Schedule A (w/encs.) 



David Oliver, Assessor 

July 14, 2023 

Page 2 

 

 

 

 

Schedule A 

 

 

Certified Mail 

No. 7019 2970 0001 8016 8713  

Steuben County Legislature 

Attn: Chair 

County Office Building 

3 East Pulteney Square 

Bath, New York 14810  

 

Certified Mail 

No. 7019 2970 0001 8016 8720 

Steuben County Administrator 

3 East Pulteney Square 

County Office Building 

Bath, New York 14810   

 

Certified Mail 

No. 7019 2970 0001 8016 8737 

Director of Real Property Tax Services 

County Office Building 

3 East Pulteney Square 

Bath, New York 14810  

 

Certified Mail 

No. 7019 2970 0001 8016 8744 

Town of Pulteney 

Attn: Town Supervisor 

9226 County Route 74 

Pulteney, New York 14874 

 

Certified Mail 

No. 7019 2970 0001 8016 8751 

Canisteo-Greenwood Central School District 

Attn: Superintendent 

One Academy Street 

Prattsburgh, New York 14873 

 

Certified Mail 

No. 7019 2970 0001 8016 8768 

Prattsburgh Central School District 

Attn: President of the Board of Education 

One Academy Street 

Prattsburgh, New York 14873 

 

Certified Mail 

No. 7019 2970 0001 8016 8775 

Canisteo-Greenwood Central School District 

Attn: District Clerk 

One Academy Street 

Prattsburgh, New York 14873 

 

 

 




















